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Hydraulic bidirectional rotor for forward and
reverse operation
25 degree angle and 28 degree tilt for easy 
swaling and ditching
Dual-motor design delivers 40% more torque 
and eliminates outside bearings and chains
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RR60UN

RR72UN

RR84UN

RR60AUN

RR72AUN

RR84AUN

RR60ATUN

RR72ATUN

RR84ATUN

RR60ATOTFUN

RR72ATOTFUN

RR84ATOTFUN

DESCRIPTION

1525 mm (60” ) Rotary Power Grader 

1830 mm (72” ) Rotary Power Grader

2130 mm (84” ) Rotary Power Grader

1525 mm (60” ) Rotary Power Grader 

1830 mm (72” ) Rotary Power Grader

2130 mm (84” ) Rotary Power Grader 

1525 mm (60” ) Rotary Power Grader

1830 mm (72” ) Rotary Power Grader 

2130 mm (84” ) Rotary Power Grader

1525 mm (60”) Rotary Power Grader 

1830 mm (72”) Rotary Power Grader

2130 mm (84”) Rotary Power Grader

Electric Wiring Harness Kit 8/14 Pin
(All makes except Bobcat 7 Pin) Included with Hydraulic Power Grader

Electric Wiring Harness Kit (Bobcat 7 Pin CANBUS)

Hydraulic Angle Kit (Supply Only)

Hydraulic Angle & Tilt Kit (Supply Only)

Hydraulic Angle & Tilt Kit “On the Fly” (Supply Only)

Rotary Power Grader Side Cutters (SET)

ANGLE & TILT FLOW RANGE WEIGHT

521 kg

553 kg

580 kg

521 kg

553 kg

580 kg

521 kg

553 kg

580 kg

521 kg

553 kg

580 kg

PRICING

E WK__PIN

E WK7PIN

RRAKHA

RRTKHA

RRHTAVK

RRSCK

Manual 
Angle & Tilt

Hydraulic 
Angle & 
Manual Tilt

65 - 110 LPM

Hydraulic 
Angle & Tilt

Hydraulic 
Angle & Tilt 
(On the Fly)

GET QUOTE

REQUIRED FLOW

65 - 110
MAX WIDTH

2130 mm

O T H E R S  A V A I L A B L E

Rotary Power Grader
40+ HP SKID STEER

https://finerhydraulics.com.au/contact/
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Rotary Power Grader
GALLERY


