Rotary Power Grader

40+ HP SKID STEER

FEATURES







- Hydraulic bidirectional rotor for forward and reverse operation
- 25 degree angle and 28 degree tilt for easy swaling and ditching
- » Dual-motor design delivers 40% more torque and eliminates outside bearings and chains

REQUIRED FLOW

65 - 110_{LPM}

MAX WIDTH

2130 mm

CODE	DESCRIPTION	ANGLE & TILT	FLOW RANGE	WEIGHT	PRICING
RR60UN	1525 mm (60") Rotary Power Grader	Manual Angle & Tilt	521 kg		
RR72UN	1830 mm (72") Rotary Power Grader		65 - 110 LPM	553 kg	GET QUOTE
RR84UN	2130 mm (84") Rotary Power Grader			580 kg	
RR60AUN	1525 mm (60") Rotary Power Grader	Hydraulic Angle & Manual Tilt		521 kg	
RR72AUN	1830 mm (72") Rotary Power Grader			553 kg	
RR84AUN	2130 mm (84") Rotary Power Grader			580 kg	
RR60ATUN	1525 mm (60") Rotary Power Grader	Hydraulic Angle & Tilt		521 kg	
RR72ATUN	1830 mm (72") Rotary Power Grader			553 kg	
RR84ATUN	2130 mm (84") Rotary Power Grader			580 kg	
RR60ATOTFUN	1525 mm (60") Rotary Power Grader	Hydraulic Angle & Tilt (On the Fly)		521 kg	
RR72ATOTFUN	1830 mm (72") Rotary Power Grader			553 kg	
RR84ATOTFUN	2130 mm (84") Rotary Power Grader			580 kg	
E WKPIN	Electric Wiring Harness Kit 8/14 Pin (All makes except Bobcat 7 Pin) <i>Included with Hydraulic Power Grader</i>				
E WK7PIN	Electric Wiring Harness Kit (Bobcat 7 Pin CANBUS)				
RRAKHA	Hydraulic Angle Kit (Supply Only)				
RRTKHA	Hydraulic Angle & Tilt Kit (Supply Only)				
RRHTAVK	Hydraulic Angle & Tilt Kit "On the Fly" (Supply Only)				
RRSCK	Rotary Power Grader Side Cutters (SET)				

Rotary Power Grader

GALLERY









